COCKTAILS

Midori Illusion Espresso Martini

Midori, Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple &  $18.00 Kahlua, Vodka, Baileys & Espresso $18.00
Lemon Juice

Gimlet
Splice Gin, Sugar Syrup & Lime Juice $18.00
Cointreau, Midori, Pineapple Juice &  $18.00
Coconut Cream Toblerone

Kahlua, Baileys, Frangelico, Vanilla $18.00
Long Island Iced Tea Galliano, Cream & Honey
Vodka, Gin, Rum (White), Cointreau, $18.00
Tequila & Lemon Juice Whisky Sour

4 Y Bourbon, Egg White, Sugar Syrup & $18.00

Malibu Pina Colada e Juiee
Malibu Rum, Pineapple Juice & $18.00
Coconut Cream Vanilla Rain

Vanilla Vodka, Lemonade & Lime $18.00
Ameretto Sour N
Disaronno Amaretto, Egg White & $18.00
Lime Juice
Noah’s Park
Raspberry Cordial, Apple & Pineapple Juice, Grenadine $12.00
and Lemonade
Alcohol Free Amaretto Sour
Pineapple Juice, Egg White, Syrup & Almond Extract $12.00
Non-Alcoholic Margarita
Lime & Orange Juice, Agave Syrup & Salt $12.00
Non-Alcoholic Mojito
Mint, Lime, Sugar Cane & Agave Syrup & Soda $12.00
Apple Mimosa
Apple Cider, Non-Alcoholic Champagne & Caramel Sauce $12.00

DRINK MENU

Wil w Cleive
Thai Restaurant & Tapas —

Shop 7 Beaconsfield Hub 52-62 Old Princes Highway, Beaconsfield 3807

(03) 9769 4488
www.chillinchive.com.au




WINE LIST

Reds

Little Yering Pinot Noir Yering Station

Tahbilk One Million Cuttings, Merlot, SA

Pertaringa Understudy Cabernet, MclLaren Vale, SA
Bethany First Village Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA
Sanuine Progeny Shiraz, Heathcore, VIC

Whites

Brown Brothers Moscato

Xanadu circa 77, Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA
Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
Dalfarras Pinot Grigio, Central VIC

Rose

Mount Langi Billi Billi Rose, VIC
Baby Doll Sparkling Blush Rose, Marlborough, NZ

Sparkling Wine
Bella Luna Prosecco, Central VIC
Pauletts Trillians Sparkling Riesling Piccolo, Clare Valley, SA

Champagne
Piper-Heidsieck

Corkage
Per bottle

$13.00 | $52.00
$12.00 | $52.00
$13.00 | $52.00
$14.00 | $52.00
$14.00 | $52.00

$11.00 | $48.00
$13.00 | $52.00
$12.00 | $56.00
$11.00 | $42.00

$12.00 | $48.00
$56.00 | bottle

$12.00 | $56.00
$16.00 | bottle

$90.00

$10.00

SPIRITS & BEER

Basic Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka, Jim Beam, Bundaburg, Bacardi, Jack
Daniels, Johnnie Walker Red, Gordons Gin, Tequila

Premium Spirits

Captain Morgan, Canadian Club, Wild Turkey, Kaluha,
Cointreau, Malibu, Baileys, Midori, Johnnie Walker Black

Beer

Cascade Light, Carlton Draught, Victoria Bitter
Pure Blonde, Crown, James Boag, Carlton Dry
Heineken, Asahi, Corona, Thai Beer: Singha, Chang

Cider
Apple Cider

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Fanta, Solo

Juices

Orange, Apple, Pineapple

Mineral Water, Soda and Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Raspberry
Lemon Lime and Bitters, Coconut Water

Hot Drinks

Real Hot Chocolate
-Milk, Thickened Cream, Drinking Chocolate & Baileys Irish Cream

Coffee
-Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White & Long Black
-Espresso

Tea

-Chamomile, Peppermint, Jasmine & Digest Tea
-English Breakfast & Earl Grey (pot)

-HN Peach High Antioxidant

$12.00

$14.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$4.50

$4.00
$4.50
$5.50

$8.00

$6.00
$5.00

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00



