

COCKTAILS

Midori Illusion

Midori, Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple & Lemon Juice \$18.00

Splice

Cointreau, Midori, Pineapple Juice & Coconut Cream \$18.00

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Gin, Rum (White), Cointreau, Tequila & Lemon Juice \$18.00

Malibu Pina Colada

Malibu Rum, Pineapple Juice & Coconut Cream \$18.00

Ameretto Sour

Disaronno Amaretto, Egg White & Lime Juice \$18.00

Espresso Martini

Kahlua, Vodka, Baileys & Espresso \$18.00

Gimlet

Gin, Sugar Syrup & Lime Juice \$18.00

Toblerone

Kahlua, Baileys, Frangelico, Vanilla Galliano, Cream & Honey \$18.00

Whisky Sour

Bourbon, Egg White, Sugar Syrup & Lemon Juice \$18.00

Vanilla Rain

Vanilla Vodka, Lemonade & Lime Juice \$18.00

MOCKTAILS

Noah's Park

Raspberry Cordial, Apple & Pineapple Juice, Grenadine and Lemonade \$12.00

Alcohol Free Amaretto Sour

Pineapple Juice, Egg White, Syrup & Almond Extract \$12.00

Non-Alcoholic Margarita

Lime & Orange Juice, Agave Syrup & Salt \$12.00

Non-Alcoholic Mojito

Mint, Lime, Sugar Cane & Agave Syrup & Soda \$12.00

Apple Mimosa

Apple Cider, Non-Alcoholic Champagne & Caramel Sauce \$12.00

DRINK MENU



Shop 7 Beaconsfield Hub 52-62 Old Princes Highway, Beaconsfield 3807

(03) 9769 4488

www.chillinchive.com.au



WINE LIST

Reds

Little Yering Pinot Noir Yering Station	\$13.00 \$52.00
Tahbilk One Million Cuttings, Merlot, SA	\$12.00 \$52.00
Pertaringa Understudy Cabernet, McLaren Vale, SA	\$13.00 \$52.00
Bethany First Village Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA	\$14.00 \$52.00
Sanuine Progeny Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC	\$14.00 \$52.00

Whites

Brown Brothers Moscato	\$11.00 \$48.00
Xanadu circa 77, Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA	\$13.00 \$52.00
Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	\$12.00 \$56.00
Dalfarras Pinot Grigio, Central VIC	\$11.00 \$42.00

Rose

Mount Langi Billi Billi Rose, VIC	\$12.00 \$48.00
Baby Doll Sparkling Blush Rose, Marlborough, NZ	\$56.00 bottle

Sparkling Wine

Bella Luna Prosecco, Central VIC	\$12.00 \$56.00
Pauletts Trillians Sparkling Riesling Piccolo, Clare Valley, SA	\$16.00 bottle

Champagne

Piper-Heidsieck	\$90.00
-----------------	---------

Corkage

Per bottle	\$10.00
------------	---------

SPIRITS & BEER

Basic Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka, Jim Beam, Bundaburg, Bacardi, Jack Daniels, Johnnie Walker Red, Gordons Gin, Tequila	\$12.00
--	---------

Premium Spirits

Captain Morgan, Canadian Club, Wild Turkey, Kaluha, Cointreau, Malibu, Baileys, Midori, Johnnie Walker Black	\$14.00
--	---------

Beer

Cascade Light, Carlton Draught, Victoria Bitter	\$10.00
Pure Blonde, Crown, James Boag, Carlton Dry	\$10.00
Heineken, Asahi, Corona, Thai Beer: Singha, Chang	\$10.00

Cider

Apple Cider	\$10.00
-------------	---------

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Fanta, Solo	\$4.50
---	--------

Juices

Orange, Apple, Pineapple	\$4.00
Mineral Water, Soda and Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Raspberry	\$4.50
Lemon Lime and Bitters, Coconut Water	\$5.50

Hot Drinks

Real Hot Chocolate

-Milk, Thickened Cream, Drinking Chocolate & Baileys Irish Cream	\$8.00
--	--------

Coffee

-Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White & Long Black	\$6.00
-Espresso	\$5.00

Tea

-Chamomile, Peppermint, Jasmine & Digest Tea	\$4.00
-English Breakfast & Earl Grey (pot)	\$5.00
-HN Peach High Antioxidant	\$5.00

